
Fill in the gaps

Dreams by The Cranberries

oh my  (1)________  is changing everyday

In every possible way

And oh my dreams

It's never  (2)__________  as it seems

Never quite as it seems

I know i  (3)________  like  (4)________  before

But now i'm feeling it even more

Because it  (5)________   (6)________  you

Then i open up and see

The person falling here is me

A  (7)__________________  way to be

I want more,  (8)____________________  to ignore

Impossible to ignore

And they'll  (9)________  true

Impossible not to do

Impossible not to do

And now i  (10)________  you openly

You  (11)________  my heart so don't  (12)________  me

You're what i couldn't find

A  (13)______________  amazing mind

So understanding and so kind

You're everything to me

Oh my life is changing everyday

In  (14)__________  possible way

And oh my dreams

It's  (15)__________   (16)__________  as it seems

'cause you're a dream to me

Dream to me

 

  

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. life

2. quite

3. felt

4. this

5. came

6. from

7. different

8. impossible

9. come

10. tell

11. have

12. hurt

13. totally

14. every

15. never

16. quite
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